Laughton Parish Council
July's Payments 2021

To Whom

Lewes District Council
Mrs F Hensher

Mrs F Hensher

Mrs F Hensher

1&1 internet

Surry Hills

Inalnd Revenue

Complete Caretaking Solutions

ICO
ESALC

Receipts

Description
Playground Inspection
Clerks Salary

Clerks Salary

Clerks Expenses
Website

Legal advice Pelham field
Tax and NI

Playground bins

Data Protection
Planning training

Cheque/DD/Bank tr Amount

DD

Bank Transfer
S/0

Bank Transfer
DD

Bank Transfer
Bank Transfer
Bank Transfer
DD

Bank Transfer

Total

£18.00
£183.59
£180.00
£64.79
£12.00
£120.00
£264.20
£5.00
£35.00
£48.00
£930.58

£0.00

Authorised Authorised



